Power tools for trade & industry

Product data sheet

Technical data

Rated power input
No-load speed

Weight

Saw blade bore diameter
Saw blade diameter
Length

Height

Cutting depth

Cutting depth (90°)
Cutting depth (45°)

Plunge saw

GKT 55 GCE

Precision and power for a clean cut

The most important data
Rated power input
Saw blade diameter

Cutting depth (90°)

Part number: 0 601 675 071

> More product information

) BOSCH

1.400 W
165 mm

57 mm

Invented forlife

from GBP 359,00*

Noise/vibration information

1.400 W Wood sawing

3.600 — 6.250 rpm Vibration emission value ah

4,7 kg Uncertainty K

20,0 mm
165 mm
310 mm
240 mm

57 mm

42 mm
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2.5 m/s?
1.5 m/s?
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http://www.bosch-professional.com/gb/en/gkt-55-gce-27298-ocs-p/

Power tools for trade & industry

Advantages:

= Clean, precise cuts due to high-quality machine
components, precision saw blade and matching guide
rail system

= Comfortable work, especially indoors, due to highly
efficient dust extraction and noise-reduced saw blade
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Prices / Scope of delivery

Part number

1 x circular saw blade Top Precision Best for
Wood
2 608 642 384

1/1 L-BOXX inlay for tool
1600 A0O0 2UK

L-BOXX 374
1600 A00 1RT

Price (Recommended retail price excluding VAT)
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Invented forlife

= Adjustable speed, powerful 1400 watt motor and
Constant Electronic for cutting different materials such
as wood, panel materials, aluminium and acrylic glass

» Exact setting of cutting angle and depth for precise work
results

0601 675 071 0 601 675 061
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