

# **Product data sheet**



Plunge saw

# **GKT 55 GCE**

Precision and power for a clean cut

#### The most important data

Rated power input 1.400 W	
Saw blade diameter 165 mm	
Cutting depth (90°) 57 mm	



Part number: 0 601 675 071

from GBP 359,00\*

> More product information

\* Recommended retail price excluding VAT

#### **Technical data**

Rated power input	1.400 W	
No-load speed	3.600 – 6.250 rpm	
Weight	4,7 kg	
Saw blade bore diameter	20,0 mm	
Saw blade diameter	165 mm	
Length	310 mm	
Height	240 mm	
Cutting depth		
Cutting depth (90°)	57 mm	
Cutting depth (45°)	42 mm	

## Noise/vibration information

Wood sawing	
Vibration emission value ah	2.5 m/s <sup>2</sup>
Uncertainty K	1.5 m/s <sup>2</sup>



#### Power tools for trade & industry

## Advantages:

- Clean, precise cuts due to high-quality machine components, precision saw blade and matching guide rail system
- Comfortable work, especially indoors, due to highly efficient dust extraction and noise-reduced saw blade
- Adjustable speed, powerful 1400 watt motor and Constant Electronic for cutting different materials such as wood, panel materials, aluminium and acrylic glass
- Exact setting of cutting angle and depth for precise work results









## Prices / Scope of delivery

Part number	0 601 675 071	0 601 675 061
1 x circular saw blade Top Precision Best for Wood 2 608 642 384	<b>✓</b>	✓
1/1 L-BOXX inlay for tool 1 600 A00 2UK	✓	✓
L-BOXX 374 1 600 A00 1RT	✓	✓
Price (Recommended retail price excluding VAT)	GBP 359,00	GBP 359,00